F
The new dimensions in
efficiency and flexibility:
Light grid ELG and MLG
D
A
T
A

1 025 596
1 024 293
Selection table/Order information
ELG short range, range = 0 ... 2 m/beam spacing 30 mm
No. of beams
11
11
16
16
Height
100 mm
100 mm
150 mm
150 mm
Interface/Multiple scan
PNP, 1 x Q
–
, 1 x Q, 1 Test input
PNP, 1 x Q
–
, 1 x Q, 1 Test input
PNP, 1 x Q
–
, 1 x Q, 1 Test input
PNP, 1 x Q
–
, 1 x Q, 1 Test input
Type
ELG 1-0100P531
ELG 1-0100P533
ELG 1-0150P531
ELG 1-0150P533
Order no.
1 026 807
1 026 808
1 026 741